o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

PANTY
PANTY

BRA

GOWN
DUPATA Z
SALWAR SUIT

RS. ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

6107
6107
6212

5407
5208

[62 BN IS, B &) BN 62 BN @) |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
260.00
195.00
599.00

124694
04/08/2025

9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

100.00
100.00
100.00
260.00
195.00
599.00

1354.00

1354.00



